
READY TO GET CONTROL OF YOUR FINANCES?

FR
EE

 B
ud

ge
t C

oa
ch

in
g 

(8
60

) 
23

6-
36

17

FR
EE

 B
ud

ge
t C

oa
ch

in
g 

(8
60

) 
23

6-
36

17

FR
EE

 B
ud

ge
t C

oa
ch

in
g 

(8
60

) 
23

6-
36

17

FR
EE

 B
ud

ge
t C

oa
ch

in
g 

(8
60

) 
23

6-
36

17

FR
EE

 B
ud

ge
t C

oa
ch

in
g 

(8
60

) 
23

6-
36

17

FR
EE

 B
ud

ge
t C

oa
ch

in
g 

(8
60

) 
23

6-
36

17

FR
EE

 B
ud

ge
t C

oa
ch

in
g 

(8
60

) 
23

6-
36

17

FR
EE

 B
ud

ge
t C

oa
ch

in
g 

(8
60

) 
23

6-
36

17

FR
EE

 B
ud

ge
t C

oa
ch

in
g 

(8
60

) 
23

6-
36

17

FR
EE

 B
ud

ge
t C

oa
ch

in
g 

(8
60

) 
23

6-
36

17

FR
EE

 B
ud

ge
t C

oa
ch

in
g 

(8
60

) 
23

6-
36

17

FR
EE

 B
ud

ge
t C

oa
ch

in
g 

(8
60

) 
23

6-
36

17

FR
EE

 B
ud

ge
t C

oa
ch

in
g 

(8
60

) 
23

6-
36

17

FR
EE

 B
ud

ge
t C

oa
ch

in
g 

(8
60

) 
23

6-
36

17

FR
EE

 B
ud

ge
t C

oa
ch

in
g 

(8
60

) 
23

6-
36

17

FR
EE

 B
ud

ge
t C

oa
ch

in
g 

(8
60

) 
23

6-
36

17

FR
EE

 B
ud

ge
t C

oa
ch

in
g 

(8
60

) 
23

6-
36

17

Sign up for the FREE Budget Coaching program.

FREE BUDGET COACHING

•	Work with your own personal coach 

•	Identify income and expenses

•	Create a budget

•	Make strong financial decisions

Space is limited, so registration is necessary.

This program is brought to you by Workforce Solutions Collaborative of Metro Hartford, Co-opportunity, Inc., and United Way of Central and Northeastern 
Connecticut. It is made possible by a grant from the FINRA Investor Education Foundation in partnership with United Way Worldwide.

Contact Co-opportunity
(860) 236-3617 


